
Judge's Signatures

2019 Delta Classic Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2019 2:42 PM

Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Massetti3146
TEC

8.625 9.550 9.5009.475 37.150
7T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Annika Schwarte3029
Bay Aerials

8.625 9.575 9.3509.100 36.650
7T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Shelbie Buckman3081
Performance

8.300 9.575 9.0009.175 36.050
11 1T 2 7T 3 

3 

Jasmine Jenny3086
Performance

9.075 9.250 8.8508.650 35.825
1 5 6T 9T 4 

4 

Malia Kuehn3019
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.975 9.2008.475 35.700
2 9 10 3 5 

5 

Mikayla Garg3012
Bay Aerials

8.675 9.275 9.0258.300 35.275
5 4 12 6 6 

6 

Ava Navarro3087
Performance

8.575 9.175 8.8258.600 35.175
9 7T 8T 11 7 

7 

Sophie Viau3034
Bay Aerials

8.250 9.175 9.0008.650 35.075
12T 7T 6T 7T 8 

8 

Madison Kong3018
Bay Aerials

8.250 8.925 9.1508.600 34.925
12T 10 8T 4 9 

9 

Aubrey Ridgley3003
All Star

8.750 8.400 8.6509.075 34.875
3 14 4 13T 10 

10 

Anvita Saboo3027
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.225 9.0508.150 34.825
10 6 13 5 11T

11T

Daisy Takahashi3005
All Star

8.650 8.550 8.8508.775 34.825
6 13 5 9T 11T

11T

Kena Morgan3099
Sonoma

8.700 8.700 8.6508.050 34.100
4 12 14 13T 13 

13 

Allyson Mackenzie3057
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.900 8.800 8.7008.450 33.850
14 11 11 12 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Jayde Dacoco3009
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.550 9.2009.550 37.525
4 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Parker Kline2089
Gymtowne Coastside

9.300 9.550 9.1758.975 37.000
2T 1T 7 7 2 

2 

Meimei George3013
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.400 9.3009.450 36.900
10 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Valentina Esper3098
Sonoma

9.375 9.375 9.0508.850 36.650
1 4T 10 9T 4 

4 

Nelly Ruiz3061
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 8.425 9.4759.175 36.375
2T 16 5 1 5 

5 

Fiona Sweeney3088
Performance

8.900 9.375 8.7759.300 36.350
5T 4T 4 13 6 

6 

Stella Bottari3096
Sonoma

8.900 9.000 9.0509.150 36.100
5T 7 6 9T 7 

7 

Charlotte Cuvelier3065
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 9.325 8.9008.725 35.650
11 6 12 11 8 

8 

Manya Bhargava3007
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.975 9.2009.450 35.625
16 8T 2T 4T 9T

9T

Priya Martinez3058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.800 9.4008.600 35.625
7T 12 13 2 9T

9T

Avani Dharashivkar3010
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.975 9.2008.900 35.525
15 8T 8T 4T 11 

11 

Lilly Gracia3084
Performance

8.500 8.725 9.1008.900 35.225
13T 14 8T 8 12 

12 

Kember Duncan3053
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.750 8.6008.800 34.975
7T 13 11 16 13 

13 

Julianna Abballo3000
All Star

8.775 8.825 8.6508.200 34.450
9 11 14 15 14 

14 

Kamryn Berry3101
TEC

8.500 8.850 8.7008.050 34.100
13T 10 15 14 15 

15 

Jazzmyn Hall3001
All Star

8.600 8.625 8.8257.900 33.950
12 15 16 12 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Junior C
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Swem3066
Gymtowne Coastside

9.400 9.525 9.6009.000 37.525
1 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Ruby Ancheta-Johnson3080
Performance

8.950 9.650 9.3509.175 37.125
4 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Naomi Shamoeil3062
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.700 9.4509.100 36.400
2T 12 5 2 3 

3 

Makayla Fong3067
Gymtowne SSF

8.675 9.350 9.0509.225 36.300
7T 4 1 6T 4 

4 

Nattie Salinovich3004
All Star

9.150 9.125 9.0009.000 36.275
2T 8T 7T 9T 5 

5 

Esther Silva3075
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 9.400 9.3009.025 36.125
13 3 6 4 6 

6 

Lana Engelskirger3082
Performance

8.775 9.275 8.8509.175 36.075
6 6 2T 11 7T

7T

Hannah Van Doren3089
Performance

8.900 9.150 9.1258.900 36.075
5 7 9 5 7T

7T

Dayna Ruiz3074
Gymtowne SSF

8.475 9.075 9.0509.150 35.750
10 10 4 6T 9 

9 

Bianca Panelo3073
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 9.125 9.0008.875 35.450
11T 8T 10 9T 10 

10 

Leah Walters3105
TEC

8.300 9.025 9.0508.375 34.750
14 11 13 6T 11 

11 

Lucy Madrid3071
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 9.300 8.2008.625 34.575
11T 5 11 14 12 

12 

Kyla Sanders3078
Oroville

8.550 8.350 8.5008.350 33.750
9 13 14 13 13 

13 

Skye Garcia3054
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.675 7.075 8.7258.450 32.925
7T 14 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wilson3090
Performance

9.400 9.425 9.3259.425 37.575
1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Victoria Hippach3085
Performance

9.325 9.250 9.3759.300 37.250
4 8T 2 1 2 

2 

Nitya Sarvesha3028
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.350 9.1509.075 36.950
2T 4T 3 7 3 

3 

Alexa Ibarra3014
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.450 9.2759.000 36.775
8 1 4 5 4 

4 

Ashley Nguyen3024
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.425 9.2508.775 36.650
6 2T 9 6 5 

5 

Darian Wolf3036
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.300 9.3008.800 36.200
9 6 8 4 6 

6 

Ayla Hoover3056
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 9.250 8.8758.825 36.175
5 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Lana Cederlof3103
TEC

8.725 9.350 9.3508.550 35.975
10 4T 10 2 8 

8 

Kendall Mendoza3072
Gymtowne SSF

9.375 9.050 8.4008.975 35.800
2T 12 5 13 9 

9 

Madison Vaughan3079
Oroville

9.100 8.800 8.6508.425 34.975
7 13 11 11 10 

10 

Kayla Kong3017
Bay Aerials

8.600 9.200 8.8508.075 34.725
12 10 13 9T 11 

11 

Isabella Bax3076
Oroville

8.650 9.275 8.8507.675 34.450
11 7 14 9T 12 

12 

Summer Greer3069
Gymtowne SSF

8.350 8.700 8.3008.850 34.200
13 14 6 14 13 

13 

Denae Roe3060
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 9.150 8.5258.200 34.075
14 11 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Senior B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Chandler3052
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.075 9.3009.175 36.550
3 7 2 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Platzer2090
Gymtowne Coastside

9.050 9.225 9.1508.975 36.400
2 2T 4T 3 2 

2 

Sarah Anderson3049
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.875 9.3758.800 35.925
4 12 7T 1 3 

3 

Lily Nichols3059
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.200 8.8009.050 35.850
6 4T 3 9 4 

4 

Sasha Gelzleichter3068
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 9.050 9.0508.975 35.475
11 8 4T 4T 5 

5 

Marina Sanchez3104
TEC

8.150 9.225 8.7009.325 35.400
13 2T 1 10T 6T

6T

Chloe Hatchell3055
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 9.100 8.9008.575 35.400
5 6 11 7 6T

6T

Ruth Banuelas3051
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.900 9.0008.150 35.150
1 11 13 6 8T

8T

Christina Balbuena3050
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.025 9.0508.325 35.150
7T 9 12 4T 8T

8T

Annabelle Demarest3097
Sonoma

8.750 9.000 8.4758.800 35.025
7T 10 7T 13 10 

10 

Alexis Capehart3102
TEC

8.600 9.200 8.5008.625 34.925
10 4T 10 12 11 

11 

Naomi Lelivelt3070
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 9.275 8.8508.725 34.850
14 1 9 8 12 

12 

Taron May Petree3002
All Star

8.700 8.000 8.7008.950 34.350
9 14 6 10T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Malotte3077
Oroville

8.325 8.450 0.0007.350 24.125
12 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials * 112.775 27.800 28.575 28.450 27.950
31T 2 1

3028 Nitya Sarvesha 9.375
3009 Jenna Jayde Dacoco 9.225 9.550 9.550
3024 Ashley Nguyen 9.200
3029 Annika Schwarte 9.575 9.350
3014 Alexa Ibarra 9.450
3013 Meimei George 9.3009.450
3007 Manya Bhargava 9.450
3036 Darian Wolf 9.300

2 Performance * 112.525 27.800 28.650 28.025 28.050
21T 1 2

3090 Samantha Wilson 9.400 9.425 9.3259.425
3085 Victoria Hippach 9.325 9.3759.300
3086 Jasmine Jenny 9.075
3080 Ruby Ancheta-Johnson 9.650 9.350
3081 Shelbie Buckman 9.575
3088 Fiona Sweeney 9.300

3 Gymnastics Unlimited * 111.050 27.675 27.600 27.450 28.325
14 6 3

3061 Nelly Ruiz 9.300 9.4759.175
3056 Ayla Hoover 9.225 9.250
3062 Naomi Shamoeil 9.150 9.4509.100
3059 Lily Nichols 9.200
3060 Denae Roe 9.150
3052 Alyssa Chandler 9.175
3058 Priya Martinez 9.400

4 Gymtowne Coastside * 111.025 27.750 28.400 26.950 27.925
43 3 7

3066 Haley Swem 9.400 9.525 9.6009.000
2089 Parker Kline 9.300 9.550 9.1758.975
2090 Kaylee Platzer 9.050 9.1508.975
3065 Charlotte Cuvelier 9.325

5 TEC * 109.400 25.950 28.125 27.425 27.900
59 4 4

3103 Lana Cederlof 8.725 9.350 9.350
3146 Addison Massetti 8.625 9.550 9.5009.475
3102 Alexis Capehart 8.600 8.625
3104 Marina Sanchez 9.225 9.325
3105 Leah Walters 9.050
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Gymtowne SSF * 109.375 26.525 28.050 27.400 27.400
67 5 5

3072 Kendall Mendoza 9.375
3067 Makayla Fong 8.675 9.350 9.0509.225
3074 Dayna Ruiz 8.475 9.0509.150
3075 Esther Silva 9.400 9.3009.025
3071 Lucy Madrid 9.300

7 Sonoma * 107.950 27.025 27.375 26.800 26.750
75 7 8

3098 Valentina Esper 9.375 9.375 9.0508.850
3096 Stella Bottari 8.900 9.000 9.0509.150
3097 Annabelle Demarest 8.750 9.000 8.800
3099 Kena Morgan 8.650

8 All Star * 106.950 26.675 26.575 27.025 26.675
86 8 6

3004 Nattie Salinovich 9.150 9.125 9.0009.000
3000 Julianna Abballo 8.775 8.825
3003 Aubrey Ridgley 8.750 9.075
3001 Jazzmyn Hall 8.625 8.825
3002 Taron May Petree 8.950
3005 Daisy Takahashi 8.850

9 Oroville * 103.275 26.300 26.525 24.450 26.000
98 9 9

3079 Madison Vaughan 9.100 8.800 8.6508.425
3076 Isabella Bax 8.650 9.275 8.8507.675
3078 Kyla Sanders 8.550 8.5008.350
3077 Brooklyn Malotte 8.450

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


